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Description

199801290000
30141

01/29/1998
10:22:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
BENNY

199802090000
43861

02/09/1998
12:08:57

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
CLAYTON R

199802090000
43871

02/09/1998
12:08:59

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON,
ALAN

199802090000
43821

02/09/1998
12:08:51

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNGS,
BOBBY

199803300001
11161

03/30/1998
11:34:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITNER,
JAMES C

199803300001
11151

03/30/1998
11:34:15

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
MICHAEL W

199803300001
11201

03/30/1998
11:34:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIBBS, DAVID
G

199803310001
12821

03/31/1998
10:06:08

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CANTU,
ROLANDO

199804200001
40291

04/20/1998
10:25:37

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
JUAN

199804200001
40281

04/20/1998
10:25:35

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINDLEY,
RICHARD S

199804300001
56971

04/30/1998
01:59:17

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
JESSE

199804300001
56981

04/30/1998
01:59:18

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURQUITT,
DAVID P

199804300001
56991

04/30/1998
01:59:19

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COWART,
PIERCE

199804300001
57001

04/30/1998
01:59:20

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANTHONY,
CLIFFORD E
JR

199804300001
57021

04/30/1998
01:59:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STALNAKER,
JOSEPH C SR

199804300001
57031

04/30/1998
01:59:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GATES,
ALLEN J

199804300001
57011

04/30/1998
01:59:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA KAY

199806020002
02371

06/02/1998
01:58:42

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKI

199806220002
31141

06/22/1998
12:38:40

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILTON,
CHRIS



199806230002
32191

06/23/1998
10:40:31

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDS, T
CRAIG

199806230002
32201

06/23/1998
10:40:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER, MARK

199806150002
22201

06/15/1998
11:56:47

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLT, ERICA

199806150002
22221

06/15/1998
11:56:50

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
DAPHNE

199806150002
22231

06/15/1998
11:56:51

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEST, TRAVIS

199806150002
22251

06/15/1998
11:56:53

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD,
ROBERT

199807070002
55761

07/07/1998
02:43:59

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRACY,
MARYLAND

199809030003
43951

09/03/1998
08:29:37

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
THEODIS

199809030003
44001

09/03/1998
08:29:45

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
JOANIE

199809300003
79861

09/30/1998
07:37:34

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
MICHAEL

199810020003
84781

10/02/1998
10:25:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGINNIS,
WARREN


