Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801290000 30141	01/29/1998 10:22:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, BENNY						·
199802090000 43861	02/09/1998 12:08:57	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, CLAYTON R						
199802090000 43871	02/09/1998 12:08:59	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON, ALAN						
199802090000 43821	02/09/1998 12:08:51	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNGS, BOBBY						
199803300001 11161	03/30/1998 11:34:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITNER, JAMES C						
199803300001 11151	03/30/1998 11:34:15	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, MICHAEL W						
199803300001 11201	03/30/1998 11:34:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIBBS, DAVID G						
199803310001 12821	03/31/1998 10:06:08	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CANTU, ROLANDO						
199804200001 40291	04/20/1998 10:25:37	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, JUAN						
199804200001 40281	04/20/1998 10:25:35	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINDLEY, RICHARD S						
199804300001 56971	04/30/1998 01:59:17	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, JESSE						
199804300001 56981	04/30/1998 01:59:18	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURQUITT, DAVID P						
199804300001 56991	04/30/1998 01:59:19	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COWART, PIERCE						
199804300001 57001	04/30/1998 01:59:20	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANTHONY, CLIFFORD E JR						
199804300001 57021	04/30/1998 01:59:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STALNAKER, JOSEPH C SR						
199804300001 57031	04/30/1998 01:59:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GATES, ALLEN J						
199804300001 57011	04/30/1998 01:59:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINNEY, SANDRA KAY						
199806020002 02371	06/02/1998 01:58:42	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKI						
199806220002 31141	06/22/1998 12:38:40	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILTON, CHRIS						

199806230002 32191	06/23/1998 10:40:31	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDS, T CRAIG			
199806230002 32201	06/23/1998 10:40:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, MARK			
199806150002 22201	06/15/1998 11:56:47	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLT, ERICA			
199806150002 22221	06/15/1998 11:56:50	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, DAPHNE			
199806150002 22231	06/15/1998 11:56:51	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEST, TRAVIS			
199806150002 22251	06/15/1998 11:56:53	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, ROBERT			
199807070002 55761	07/07/1998 02:43:59	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRACY, MARYLAND			
199809030003 43951	09/03/1998 08:29:37	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, THEODIS			
199809030003 44001	09/03/1998 08:29:45	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, JOANIE			
199809300003 79861	09/30/1998 07:37:34	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, MICHAEL			
199810020003 84781	10/02/1998 10:25:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGINNIS, WARREN			